
SHARH KITAB AT TAWHEED
Monday’s at 7:45pm
with Abu Suhaib Abul-Haaj

THE LIFE OF PROPHET MU-
HAMMED PBUH
Sunday’s at 11am to 12:30pm
with Ustadha Umm Aamir

JUMUAH KHUTBAH
                                        
Khutbah: 12:45pm
Prayer:     1:15pm	
 

TAWHEED FIRST
Sunday’s at 7:00pm
with Ustadh Abu Hibban

جُمَادْ اَلْثَانِي
DATE JUMAAD 

ATH THANI FAJR JAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR JAMAH ASR JAMAH MAGHRIB ISHAA JAMAH

Sat 17 Feb 1  05:37  06:07   07:14 12:21  12:30  2:47  3:15  5:21  6:47  7:30

Sun 18 Feb 2  05:35  06:05   07:12 12:21  12:30  2:49  3:15  5:23  6:48  7:30

Mon 19 Feb 3  05:33  06:03   07:10 12:21  12:30  2:50  3:15  5:25  6:50  7:30

Tue 20 Feb 4  05:32  06:02   07:08 12:20  12:30  2:52  3:15  5:27  6:51  7:30

Wed 21 Feb 5  05:30  06:00   07:06 12:20  12:30  2:53  3:15  5:29  6:53  7:30

Thur 22 Feb 6  05:28  05:58   07:04 12:20  12:30  2:54  3:15  5:31  6:55  7:30

Fri 23 Feb 7  05:26  05:56   07:02 12:20  12:30  2:56  3:15  5:32  6:56  7:30

Sat 24 Feb 8  05:24  05:54   07:00 12:20  12:30  2:57  3:15  5:34  6:58  7:30

Sun 25 Feb 9  05:22  05:52   06:57 12:20  12:30  2:58  3:15  5:36  6:59  7:30

Mon 26 Feb 10  05:20  05:50   06:55 12:20  12:30  3:00  3:15  5:38  7:01  7:30

Tue 27 Feb 11  05:18  05:48   06:53 12:19  12:30  3:01  3:15  5:40  7:03  7:30

Wed 28 Feb 12  05:16  05:46   06:51 12:19  12:30  3:02  3:15  5:42  7:04  7:30

Thur 1 Mar 13  05:11  05:41   06:47 12:19  12:30  3:05  3:15  5:45  7:07  7:30

Fri 2 Mar 14  05:09  05:39   06:44 12:19  12:30  3:06  3:45  5:47  7:09  7:30

Sat 3 Mar 15  05:07  05:37   06:42 12:18  12:30  3:07  3:45  5:49  7:10  7:30

Sun 4 Mar 16  05:05  05:35   06:40 12:18  12:30  3:09  3:45  5:50  7:12  7:30

Mon 5 Mar 17  05:03  05:33   06:38 12:18  12:30  3:10  3:45  5:52  7:13  7:30

Tue 6 Mar 18  05:01  05:31   06:36 12:18  12:30  3:11  3:45  5:54  7:15  7:30

Wed 7 Mar 19  04:59  05:29   06:33 12:18  12:30  3:12  3:45  5:56  7:16  7:30

Thur 8 Mar 20  04:57  05:27   06:31 12:17  12:30  3:14  3:45  5:58  7:18  7:30

Fri 9 Mar 21  04:54  05:24   06:29 12:17  12:30  3:15  3:45  5:59  7:20  7:45

Sat 10 Mar 22  04:52  05:22   06:27 12:17  12:30  3:16  3:45  6:01  7:21  7:45

Sun 11 Mar 23  04:50  05:20   06:24 12:16  12:30  3:17  3:45  6:03  7:23  7:45

Mon 12 Mar 24  04:48  05:18   06:22 12:16  12:30  3:18  3:45  6:05  7:24  7:45

Tue 13 Mar 25  04:46  05:16   06:20 12:16  12:30  3:19  3:45  6:06  7:26  7:45

Wed 14 Mar 26  04:43  05:13   06:17 12:16  12:30  3:20  3:45  6:08  7:27  7:45

Thur 15 Mar 27  04:41  05:11   06:15 12:15  12:30  3:22  3:45  6:10  7:29  7:45

Fri 16 Mar 28  04:39  05:09   06:13 12:15  12:30  3:23  3:45  6:11  7:30  7:45

Sat 17 Mar 29  04:37  05:07   06:11 12:15  12:30  3:24  3:45  6:13  7:31  7:45

Sun 18 Mar 30  04:35  05:05   06:08 12:15  12:30  3:25  3:45  6:15  7:33  7:45

PRAYER TIMETABLE
FEB / MAR 2018 - JUMAAD ATH THANI 1439 AH 

		  MASJID WEEKLY CLASSES				    LOCAL ACTIVITIES / EVENTS
A study of Shaykh Uthaymeen’s 
book Qawl al Mufeed which 
explains Kitab at Tawheed by 
Shaykh Muhammed ibn Abdul 
Wahhab.  Sisters welcome. 

A study & lessons from the life of 
Prophet Muhammed PBUH.  Sis-
ters only.  No class on last Sunday 
of each month.

All classes including the Friday 
sermon are broadcasted live on 
Mixlr (LutonIslamic Centre) Sis-
ters welcome. 

A class covering elements of the 
aqidah of ahlus sunnah wal jam-
mah.  Suitable for children and 
adults.

ARABIC CLASSES
Mon - Tue - Thur - Fri
with Ustaadh Ahmed 
Venue: Olive Tree School

KIDS DAR UL QURAN
Mon - Fri: 5pm - 6:30pm
Venue: Luton Islamic Centre

Follow us on twitter:

@MasjidGhurabaa

To keep updated with Masjid 
events & activities text: 

07444 590 020

Classes for brothers & sisters starting 
from beginner level upwards.  For fur-
ther info contact Ustaadh Ahmed on 
07402 723219 or on info@ilmcentre.
org

Cost: £5 per child per week
Contact: Bookshop on 07422 513718. 
Limited spaces for female adults.

Luton Islamic Centre | 116 Bury Park Road Luton Beds LU1 1HE | Tel: 01582 724647
info@lutonislamiccentre.com | www.lutonislamiccentre.com 

CTI Bookshop | Open 2pm - 7:30pm Mon to Fri | 12pm - 5pm Sat & Sun |  closed on thursdays

| Tel: 07422 513718 | bookstore@CALLTOISLAM.com


